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Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:33.24

Zuiker, Adam Jr Schulte, Cameron Sr

Loughran, Quinn So Hadjiivanov, Mike Jr

24.17 25.92 20.5822.57

AGBN2 1:34.09

Purdy, Ryan Sr Kaufman, Daniel Sr

Johnson, Zander Jr Mrozowski, Tony Jr

23.27 26.10 21.9422.78

AMS3 1:35.89

Kubis, Josef Sr Nielson, Logan Jr

Ostrowski, Alex Jr Wagner, Luke Sr

24.74 26.42 21.5723.16

AFEN4 1:37.07

Fischer, Nikolas Sr Oberski, Conrad Sr

Janovsky, Matthew Sr Feddersen, Lucas Sr

24.02 26.81 22.5523.69

ARM5 1:39.55

Slifierz, Lukas So Keeley, Sam So

Hardt, Jacob So Molin, Vlad Jr

25.98 27.37 22.4323.77

AHER6 1:42.28

Hahn, Stephen Sr Burkhalter, Spencer Jr

Pollina, Daniel Jr Marunde, Ethan So

27.43 27.77 22.0825.00

AMW7 1:43.41

Maciejewski, Kevin Sr Sebastian, J.J. Jr

Sevic, Steven Sr Bryers, Nathaniel Jr

27.20 27.91 23.5224.78

AEG8 1:45.91

Bantog, Christian Jr Wlodarz, Adrian Sr

Lausa, Raphael Fr Tchilikov, Christian Sr

30.07 26.74 22.1126.99

AWHS9 1:55.70

Little, Hunter Fr Szczepanski, Peter Jr

Zmojdzin, Mark Fr Szczepanski, Paul Jr

29.90 30.57 26.1929.04

AME10 1:59.22

Trygar, Alex Fr Kim, Noah Sr

Sak, Adrian Fr Obaid, Yaman Sr

31.42 33.88 26.4227.50

ASTV11 2:05.01

Anesi, Ricky Fr Cloonan, Shane Sr

Lim, Kentaro Sr Hamilton, James Sr

33.16 31.60 27.1133.14

APRO--- DQ

Soltys, Kevin So Hays, Tim Fr

Rodriguez, Aidan Jr Fugiel, Justin Sr

24.72 27.59 21.8823.66

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SoMoussally, Sami1 1:40.89

23.32 25.99 26.1125.47

MS SoForrest, Brendan2 1:41.48

23.91 25.98 25.5426.05

GBS JrChen, Elliot3 1:42.88

23.52 26.04 26.9126.41

GBN SrShapiro, Jake4 1:42.93

23.89 25.98 26.5726.49

GBN JrKlein, Sebastian5 1:46.38

24.71 26.37 27.9427.36

HER SoMarunde, Ethan6 1:49.68

25.50 27.97 27.8528.36

PRO FrTonkovic, Andrew7 1:49.83

25.03 27.54 28.4328.83

MS FrLyubashenko, Andrew8 1:50.73

25.24 27.71 28.7229.06

FEN SrJanovsky, Matthew9 1:50.89

25.70 28.06 28.3328.80

PRO SrNam, Josh10 1:51.05

24.83 27.39 29.8029.03

HER SoKase, Dylan11 1:52.96

25.81 28.40 29.3029.45

RM SrMaletira, Chinappa12 1:55.16

25.72 28.94 30.0130.49

RM SrQuadros, Llyod13 2:00.90

27.25 30.10 32.1631.39

FEN JrGasior, Jason14 2:03.96

27.65 30.99 32.7732.55

MW JrPicchiotti, Johnny15 2:04.24

28.53 30.93 32.1432.64

WHS SoMonaxios, Leo16 2:05.18

28.02 30.94 33.5332.69

EG JrTellez, Zach17 2:05.38

26.67 29.81 34.5534.35

STV SrCloonan, Shane18 2:05.64

28.06 31.08 33.3933.11

ME SoAdleman, Sam19 2:06.69

29.76 32.43 30.7033.80

ME FrSak, Adrian20 2:08.49

28.44 31.59 34.2134.25

MW JrBaumhart, Daniel21 2:08.96

29.09 32.20 33.2234.45

EG JrMizialko, Joe22 2:09.62

27.90 32.22 34.0035.50

WHS JrHoffman, Mason23 2:22.09

32.43 35.85 36.9036.91

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBN SrPurdy, Ryan1 1:52.24

24.85 27.62 26.5533.22

GBS SoIida, Max2 1:54.50

24.67 29.47 28.0032.36

PRO FrHays, Tim3 1:54.89

24.29 28.20 28.7233.68

MS JrYoung, Daniel4 1:55.08

25.23 28.56 26.7534.54

MS JrDoubleday, Tommy5 1:55.21

25.41 29.48 27.0433.28

GBS JrBecker, Kevin6 1:55.96

24.31 29.70 28.1833.77

STV SrRuben, Michael7 1:57.35

24.17 30.36 28.1634.66

RM SoHardt, Jacob8 2:00.12

25.28 32.16 28.5034.18

HER JrBurkhalter, Spencer9 2:04.39

26.87 32.85 29.6135.06

WHS FrHergert, Mason10 2:05.92

26.62 33.02 30.4235.86

GBN FrKo, Euan11 2:08.86

27.15 32.78 29.6439.29

MW JrBryers, Nathaniel12 2:09.00

27.18 32.97 30.5738.28

RM SoGaza, Liam13 2:11.71

28.13 33.21 30.3040.07

HER SoLoch, Nathaniel14 2:11.73

28.50 33.64 29.6339.96

PRO SrLeComte, Nick15 2:16.44

28.16 34.74 31.7341.81

EG FrMcNamara, Jimmy16 2:20.89

30.17 35.54 31.9743.21

FEN SrMcElroy, Matthew17 2:23.98

29.59 36.53 33.3744.49

FEN FrWidlo, Kasper18 2:25.57

28.62 36.96 34.2845.71

EG FrLausa, Raphael19 2:25.62

27.96 37.78 35.9543.93

MW SoNowak, Kyle20 2:25.84

32.05 38.63 32.6942.47

STV JrWendling, Luis21 2:30.19

29.67 38.02 33.9448.56

ME SrPerez, Erick22 2:33.71

31.33 40.74 34.0747.57

WHS FrLittle, Hunter23 2:38.20

31.80 37.70 37.3951.31

ME FrTrygar, Alex24 2:49.24

34.07 40.14 43.1751.86

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JrHadjiivanov, Mike1 20.85

HER JrHill, Gavin2 21.24

GBS JrSpalding, Zac3 21.84

NP SrWagner, Brendan4 21.86

FEN SrOberski, Conrad5 21.99

MS JrOstrowski, Alex6 22.33

GBN SrFarbman, Ilian7 22.51

RM SoKeeley, Sam8 22.55

HER SrBlumenfeld, Jack9 22.67

GBN JrMrozowski, Tony10 22.73

FEN SrFeddersen, Lucas*11 22.95

STV SrLannie, Marcus*11 22.95

PRO SrFugiel, Justin13 23.14

STV SrCoupe, Tyler14 23.30

MS JrLindholm, Kai15 23.39

RM SoLawlor, Mick16 23.47

MW SrSevic, Steven17 23.51

PRO SrZielinski, Peter18 24.09

MW SrMaciejewski, Kevin19 24.45
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(#4  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity)

EG SrMcCabe, Jack20 24.70

ME SrKim, Noah21 25.07

EG JrTellez, Zach22 25.49

NP SrBennett, Thomas23 25.83

WHS FrSchmitt, Jackson24 26.08

ME SoLiboy, Christian25 28.88

WHS JrSzczepanski, Paul--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

HER SrNocita, Nick1 568.25

GBN SrCohn, Ryan2 545.10

PRO SoEpperson, Jack3 440.40

MW JrUre, Ray4 437.80

GBS FrTarantino, Nick5 411.40

MS FrRoberts, Joey6 380.40

ME SrNieradka, Marcin7 375.25

GBS SoMortenson, Mitchell8 364.00

MW SoFleming, Alex9 359.15

HER JrTroyer, Jack10 341.25

RM JrJevtic, Boris11 314.95

PRO JrMcDaniel, Dillon12 304.65

MS FrPrimeau, Jude13 222.60

WHS JrNance, Alan14 210.25

RM JrEspino, Alex15 210.00

EG JrContreras, Manny16 203.50

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SoLoughran, Quinn1 50.28

23.36 26.92

GBN SrShapiro, Jake2 50.65

23.63 27.02

GBN JrJohnson, Zander3 51.30

23.80 27.50

MS JrOstrowski, Alex4 51.87

24.41 27.46

GBS JrZuiker, Adam5 52.08

24.08 28.00

MS SrKubis, Josef6 52.79

24.48 28.31

RM SoSlifierz, Lukas7 54.22

25.19 29.03

FEN SrJanovsky, Matthew8 54.27

25.29 28.98

PRO JrRodriguez, Aidan9 54.47

25.08 29.39

PRO SoSoltys, Kevin10 54.56

25.76 28.80

MW SrSevic, Steven11 55.24

25.76 29.48

HER JrPollina, Daniel12 56.45

26.25 30.20

HER SrDattilo, John13 57.57

26.11 31.46

MW SoListopad, Ian14 57.59

26.67 30.92

EG FrLausa, Raphael15 1:01.11

27.90 33.21

EG FrMcNamara, Jimmy16 1:03.32

29.64 33.68

ME SoAdleman, Sam17 1:04.24

30.40 33.84

FEN JrSporna, Maciej*18 1:05.68

29.68 36.00

ME FrSak, Adrian*18 1:05.68

30.34 35.34

WHS FrZmojdzin, Mark20 1:07.47

32.19 35.28

WHS SoMonaxios, Leo21 1:09.88

31.13 38.75

STV SrLim, Kentaro22 1:16.35

33.91 42.44

STV SrHamilton, James23 1:21.32

33.83 47.49

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HER JrHill, Gavin1 47.02

22.49 24.53

STV SrRuben, Michael2 48.01

22.86 25.15

MS SrWagner, Luke3 48.03

23.03 25.00

MS JrYoung, Daniel4 48.05

22.85 25.20

FEN SrFischer, Nikolas5 48.10

22.73 25.37

GBS JrSpalding, Zac6 48.15

23.13 25.02

HER SrBlumenfeld, Jack7 48.58

23.45 25.13

GBS JrBecker, Kevin8 48.69

23.46 25.23

EG SrWlodarz, Adrian9 48.91

23.29 25.62

GBN JrMrozowski, Tony10 49.40

23.52 25.88

GBN SrFarbman, Ilian11 49.88

23.73 26.15

MW JrSebastian, J.J.12 50.46

24.17 26.29

RM JrMolin, Vlad13 50.91

23.93 26.98

PRO SrFugiel, Justin14 51.00

24.30 26.70

STV SrCoupe, Tyler15 51.28

24.03 27.25

EG SrTchilikov, Christian16 51.29

24.20 27.09

RM JrHelminski, Nathan17 52.42

24.54 27.88

FEN FrWidlo, Kasper18 53.27

24.71 28.56

PRO FrZwolenik, Ben19 54.12

25.61 28.51

MW JrLazarevic, Petar20 54.17

25.37 28.80

WHS JrSzczepanski, Peter21 55.90

26.04 29.86

ME SrObaid, Yaman22 58.49

28.10 30.39

WHS FrPapaioannou, John23 1:00.02

28.44 31.58

ME SoEllis, Bushido24 1:02.97

29.67 33.30

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SoMoussally, Sami1 4:34.97

25.53 28.03 28.9228.46

27.75 28.19 28.25 26.77

26.55 26.52

NP SrWagner, Brendan2 4:37.88

24.47 26.52 27.8027.15

28.24 28.26 28.70 28.93

29.09 28.72

MS SoForrest, Brendan3 4:39.11

25.77 27.59 28.3928.11

28.05 28.82 28.00 28.27

28.46 27.65

MS JrDoubleday, Tommy4 4:43.80

25.57 28.03 28.6928.86

28.86 29.00 29.05 29.15

28.74 27.85

GBS JrChen, Elliot5 4:43.86

25.23 28.06 28.7028.79

29.01 28.87 29.15 29.24

29.47 27.34

GBN JrKlein, Sebastian6 4:47.52

26.11 27.93 29.4128.99

29.59 29.11 29.22 29.63

29.39 28.14

GBN SrBruns, Noah7 4:54.45

25.65 28.88 29.6629.94

29.95 29.95 30.32 30.45

30.39 29.26

PRO FrTonkovic, Andrew8 5:01.40

26.39 29.58 31.0731.31

31.50 30.41 30.93 31.00

30.85 28.36

HER SoKase, Dylan9 5:01.98

27.13 29.38 30.6730.63

31.14 31.07 31.36 30.91

30.44 29.25

WHS FrHergert, Mason10 5:05.14

27.18 29.82 31.3230.89

31.98 30.88 31.35 31.66

30.52 29.54
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MW SoListopad, Ian11 5:07.24

26.91 29.91 31.0930.87

31.27 31.14 31.39 32.03

31.90 30.73

HER SoLoch, Nathaniel12 5:11.10

28.21 30.63 31.7031.71

32.18 31.77 31.91 31.24

31.42 30.33

PRO SoMyskevych, Roman13 5:15.06

27.72 30.26 31.1630.86

31.71 32.30 32.52 33.20

33.95 31.38

RM SrMaletira, Chinappa14 5:21.01

27.11 30.78 32.7431.55

32.65 32.85 33.43 33.78

34.56 31.56

FEN SrFeddersen, Lucas15 5:21.94

27.22 31.30 31.9632.12

33.22 33.08 33.27 33.59

33.54 32.64

RM SoAnagnostopoulos, Anthony16 5:29.11

28.97 31.94 32.9033.34

33.44 34.14 33.91 34.44

34.40 31.63

EG SoMcCorry, Gavin17 5:29.79

27.59 31.18 33.8232.17

34.30 34.48 35.11 34.84

33.77 32.53

MW JrPicchiotti, Johnny18 5:42.63

29.30 32.93 34.9933.85

35.28 35.69 36.30 35.66

35.82 32.81

FEN JrGasior, Jason19 5:46.62

28.87 32.58 34.4034.31

36.18 35.47 36.00 37.14

36.52 35.15

STV FrAnesi, Ricky20 5:52.02

30.36 34.50 36.1235.82

36.79 36.42 36.49 36.17

35.40 33.95

EG JrMizialko, Joe21 5:58.50

29.89 33.71 36.5835.62

37.19 38.43 37.08 37.63

37.38 34.99

WHS SoQuigley, Kazu22 6:19.94

32.07 36.03 39.5637.49

40.08 38.67 39.36 40.07

40.26 36.35

ME SoEllis, Bushido23 6:40.07

33.08 38.28 42.0640.51

40.46 40.88 41.96 42.05

41.60 39.19

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:26.51

Hadjiivanov, Mike Jr Moussally, Sami So

Iida, Max So Zuiker, Adam Jr

21.50 21.63 21.4621.92

AMS2 1:26.60

Young, Daniel Jr Forrest, Brendan So

Ostrowski, Alex Jr Wagner, Luke Sr

21.95 21.09 21.7021.86

AGBN3 1:27.66

Shapiro, Jake Sr Kaufman, Daniel Sr

Mrozowski, Tony Jr Johnson, Zander Jr

22.14 21.65 21.6422.23

AHER4 1:27.68

Blumenfeld, Jack Sr Marunde, Ethan So

Nikiforav, Misha Hill, Gavin Jr

22.46 22.18 21.0322.01

AFEN5 1:29.37

Oberski, Conrad Sr Janovsky, Matthew Sr

Feddersen, Lucas Sr Fischer, Nikolas Sr

22.24 22.75 21.3323.05

ARM6 1:31.02

Molin, Vlad Jr Hardt, Jacob So

Lawlor, Mick So Keeley, Sam So

23.33 22.22 21.9923.48

ASTV7 1:31.08

Coupe, Tyler Sr Lannie, Marcus Sr

Wendling, Luis Jr Ruben, Michael Sr

22.95 22.67 21.5523.91

AMW8 1:32.75

Bryers, Nathaniel Jr Maciejewski, Kevin Sr

Sevic, Steven Sr Sebastian, J.J. Jr

24.17 23.13 22.2423.21

AEG9 1:33.67

Wlodarz, Adrian Sr Jevtic, Stefan

Krawec, Christian Tchilikov, Christian Sr

22.55 23.76 22.6924.67

APRO10 1:35.50

Nam, Josh Sr Zielinski, Peter Sr

Zwolenik, Ben Fr Rodriguez, Aidan Jr

24.24 23.27 23.7424.25

AWHS11 1:46.66

Zmojdzin, Mark Fr Papaioannou, John Fr

Nance, Alan Jr Monaxios, Leo So

27.22 27.56 25.4526.43

AME12 1:50.32

Ellis, Bushido So Liboy, Christian So

Perez, Erick Sr Adleman, Sam So

29.51 28.43 25.7126.67

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBN SrPurdy, Ryan1 49.76

24.17 25.59

GBS JrZuiker, Adam2 52.07

24.88 27.19

PRO FrHays, Tim3 52.39

24.85 27.54

FEN SrFischer, Nikolas4 52.48

24.84 27.64

GBS JrDale, Matt5 52.81

25.50 27.31

PRO SoSoltys, Kevin6 52.85

25.67 27.18

MS SrKubis, Josef7 53.36

26.05 27.31

MS JrLindholm, Kai8 54.90

26.28 28.62

RM SoSlifierz, Lukas9 55.90

26.93 28.97

HER SrHahn, Stephen10 57.84

28.15 29.69

GBN SoMoghe, Neil11 57.86

27.64 30.22

MW SrMaciejewski, Kevin12 58.16

28.47 29.69

HER FrWojtowicz, Jack13 59.98

28.95 31.03

RM SoGaza, Liam14 1:00.21

29.17 31.04

MW FrTurner, Ian15 1:01.40

28.91 32.49

EG SoMcCorry, Gavin16 1:04.75

31.25 33.50

EG JrBantog, Christian17 1:06.43

32.12 34.31

WHS FrLittle, Hunter18 1:06.89

32.12 34.77

FEN SrMcElroy, Matthew19 1:07.19

32.01 35.18

WHS SoQuigley, Kazu20 1:07.47

32.73 34.74

ME SrObaid, Yaman21 1:11.31

34.48 36.83

STV FrAnesi, Ricky22 1:12.16

34.38 37.78

ME SoLiboy, Christian23 1:13.76

34.93 38.83

STV JrWendling, Luis--- DQ

32.53 35.09

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBN SrKaufman, Daniel1 57.71

26.92 30.79

GBS SoIida, Max2 58.56

27.64 30.92

GBS SrSchulte, Cameron3 59.37

27.64 31.73

MS JrNielson, Logan4 59.60

27.68 31.92

GBN JrShin, Sam5 1:00.06

27.59 32.47
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FEN SrOberski, Conrad6 1:00.84

28.11 32.73

EG SrWlodarz, Adrian7 1:01.16

28.30 32.86

HER JrBurkhalter, Spencer8 1:01.65

29.24 32.41

MS FrLyubashenko, Andrew9 1:02.26

29.37 32.89

RM SoKeeley, Sam10 1:03.46

29.28 34.18

STV SrLannie, Marcus11 1:03.58

28.99 34.59

MW JrSebastian, J.J.12 1:03.68

30.11 33.57

PRO SrNam, Josh13 1:05.47

29.92 35.55

HER JrGankhuleg, Matthew14 1:07.55

32.17 35.38

PRO FrZwolenik, Ben15 1:08.19

31.50 36.69

WHS JrSzczepanski, Peter16 1:08.64

32.14 36.50

FEN FrBartnik, Patryk17 1:09.15

32.38 36.77

STV SrCloonan, Shane18 1:10.20

33.27 36.93

MW JrBlackburn, Liam19 1:11.54

33.80 37.74

RM JrHelminski, Matt20 1:12.23

34.33 37.90

ME SrKim, Noah21 1:15.82

35.28 40.54

EG JrGray, Patrick22 1:16.68

35.81 40.87

WHS SrShami, Patrick23 1:18.99

36.85 42.14

ME FrTrygar, Alex24 1:25.33

39.39 45.94

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBN1 3:09.17

Purdy, Ryan Sr Johnson, Zander Jr

Shapiro, Jake Sr Kaufman, Daniel Sr

22.35 46.18 47.7522.60

22.28 46.98 22.84 48.26

AGBS2 3:09.20

Hadjiivanov, Mike Jr Moussally, Sami So

Loughran, Quinn So Chen, Elliot Jr

23.08 48.12 47.0722.22

22.57 47.94 21.95 46.07

AMS3 3:10.74

Forrest, Brendan So Young, Daniel Jr

Kubis, Josef Sr Wagner, Luke Sr

23.10 47.84 47.6022.38

22.73 47.70 22.43 47.60

AHER4 3:14.88

Blumenfeld, Jack Sr Marunde, Ethan So

Burkhalter, Spencer Jr Hill, Gavin Jr

23.16 48.75 49.7323.62

23.12 49.78 22.21 46.62

APRO5 3:17.71

Hays, Tim Fr Tonkovic, Andrew Fr

Fugiel, Justin Sr Soltys, Kevin So

23.01 48.31 49.7223.48

23.41 50.20 23.38 49.48

ARM6 3:21.30

Hardt, Jacob So Molin, Vlad Jr

Helminski, Nathan Jr Slifierz, Lukas So

23.73 49.53 50.3823.36

23.84 51.17 23.39 50.22

ASTV7 3:27.75

Coupe, Tyler Sr Ruben, Michael Sr

Wendling, Luis Jr Lannie, Marcus Sr

24.23 51.26 47.2122.09

26.43 56.49 24.23 52.79

AEG8 3:31.96

Jevtic, Stefan McCabe, Jack Sr

Krawec, Christian Tchilikov, Christian Sr

25.82 53.89 53.5825.24

25.68 54.52 23.53 49.97

AFEN9 3:40.39

McElroy, Matthew Sr Sporna, Maciej Jr

Loyola, Jordan Widlo, Kasper Fr

25.94 54.89 55.5226.45

25.30 56.82 25.05 53.16

AMW10 3:41.25

Lazarevic, Petar Jr Nowak, Kyle So

Bryers, Nathaniel Jr Listopad, Ian So

26.15 55.62 57.5528.03

25.36 54.00 25.50 54.08

AWHS11 3:46.83

Monaxios, Leo So Schmitt, Jackson Fr

Szczepanski, Paul Jr Hergert, Mason Fr

28.12 58.10 59.99

24.59 51.79

AME12 3:58.02

Kim, Noah Sr Obaid, Yaman Sr

Adleman, Sam So Sak, Adrian Fr

28.15 1:01.51 1:00.4128.90

28.62 1:00.03 27.27 56.07

 
#13  Girls 1&U 200 Yard Free AWD Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HER FrThomas, Noah1 3:38.31

51.25 57.65 53.9455.47

 
#14  Girls 1&U 50 Yard Free AWD Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HER FrThomas, Noah1 43.66

 
#15  Girls 1&U 100 Yard Free AWD Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HER FrThomas, Noah1 1:37.61

46.83 50.78

 
#16  Girls 1&U 100 Yard Breast AWD Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HER FrThomas, Noah1 2:13.61

1:03.41 1:10.20


